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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2019-20

4 responses

Publish analytics

NAME OF THE STUDENT

4 responses

Monalijagannath ubale
Sanjana jayant patil
Prachi Pramod Khalse

Nutan Vijay Pakhre

ROLL NO

2 responses

430

EMAIL ID

4 responses

monali20T19@homoeopathy.ac.in
sanjanapatilbsl@gmail.com
khalseprachi27@gmail.com

nutan2019@homoeopathy.ac.in
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CONTACT NO

4 responses

7822049461
8459958669
9860669984
9420910740

GENDER IO copy

4 responses

® Male
@® Female
@ Prefer notto say

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I_D Copy

4 responses

® 4-85t0 100%
® 3-70t084%
@ 2-55t069%
® 1-30t054%
@ 0-Below 30%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14dcOMhYKD eGC oj XM UkdtF 5te6LdWolLuZunaGoczm144/hiewanalytics 2/10
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? I_D Copy

4 responses

@ 4 - Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 -Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won'tteach atall

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? LD Copy

4 responses

@ 4 -Aways effective

@ 3 - sometimes effective

@ 2 - Justsatisfactorily

@ 1 - Generallyineffective

@ 0 - \ery poor communication

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

4 responses

@ 4 - Excellent
® 3 - \erygood
@ 2-Good

® 1-Fair

@® 0-Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14dcOMhYKD eGC oj XM UkdtF 5te6LdWolLuZunaGoczm144/hiewanalytics 3/10
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers I_D Copy

4 responses

@ 4 -Aways fair

@ 3 - Usuallyfair

@ 2 -Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usuallyunfair

@ 0 - Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? LD Copy

4 responses

@ 4 -Everytime

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2-Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 -Rarely

@ 0-Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I8 Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students?

4 responses

@ 4 - Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 -Sometimes
® 1 -Rarely

@ 0-Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14dcOMhYKD eGC oj XM UkdtF 5te6LdWolLuZunaGoczm144/hiewanalytics 4/10
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I8 Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

4 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
® 3-\erywell

@ 2 - Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0-Notatall

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. LD Copy

4 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree

® 3-agree

@ 2-Neutral

@ 1-Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course |_|:| Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

4 responses

@® 4 -Everytime

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2-Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 -Rarely

@ 0-Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14dcOMhYKD eGC oj XM UkdtF 5te6LdWolLuZunaGoczm144/hiewanalytics 5/10
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. I8 Copy

4 responses

@ 4-Everytime

@ 3-Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 -Rarely

@ 0-1don'thave a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and LD Copy
applications.

4 responses

@ 4 -Everytime

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2-Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 -Rarely

@ 0-Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I_D Copy
providing right level of challenges.

4 responses

@ 4-Fully

@ 3 -Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 -Slightly

@ 0-Unableto

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14dcOMhYKD eGC oj XM UkdtF 5te6LdWolLuZunaGoczm144/hiewanalytics 6/10
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them.

4 responses

@® 4 -Everytime

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2-Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 -Rarely

@ 0-Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I8 copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

4 responses

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
@ 3-Disagree

@ 2 - Neutral

©® 1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 responses

@® 4 -To agreatextent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2-Some what

® 1-\erylittle

@ 0-Notatall

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14dcOMhYKD eGC oj XM UkdtF 5te6LdWolLuZunaGoczm144/hiewanalytics 710
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy

4 responses

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
@ 3-Disagree

@ 2 - Neutral

©® 1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate to inculcate LD Copy
soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

4 responses

@ 4 -To a greatextent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2-Some what

@ 1 -\erylittle

@ 0-Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, IO copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

4 responses

@® 4 -Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0-Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14dcOMhYKD eGC oj XM UkdtF 5te6LdWolLuZunaGoczm144/hiewanalytics 8/10
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good.

4 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3-Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

® 1-Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your
institution.

4 responses

Increase extracurricular activity on the basis of study

Communication with student

No

It's excellent but my suggestion would be taken the tutorials and exams maximum
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31 responses

Publish analytics

NAME OF THE STUDENT |_D Copy

31 responses

3 (5!7%)
2 (6.5%)

1 (312(3:2%1](312(3 12(312(312(312(3 2%1 (312(312(312(312(312(312(312(312(3 2 %1] (312(312(312(312(312(312(3 2
1

0
Adnaan shafi patel Janhavi Ajay Patil  Mallika Sanjay Ch... Rafe RiyazDesh...  Vaishnavi Sanja...

Chintanika Dinkar... Komal sachin dev  Nikita bhagwan g... Shahana khan Mo...

ROLL NO 10 copy

27 responses

3
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EMAIL ID 10 copy

31 responses

3
3 (9.!7%)

2 (6.5%)

1 (312(312(312(312(312(3 .2 %), (312(512(3-2 Y1) (B12(312(312(312(312(312(312(312(312(312(312(312(312(312(312(312(3 .2

adnaan2020@ho... gawaterani58@... malika2020@ho... prajwal2020@ho... vaishnavi2020@...
akansha2020@h... komal2020@hom... namrata@homoe... rani2020@homo... Z..

CONTACT NO IO copy

31 responses

3
3 (9.!7%) 3 (s#%)

2 (6.5%)

1l (3B RERERERBRERERERERERER(32%1 (3123 2(3REREBR(312BR(312(3:2%1](3.2¢

0
7030627460 7887560267 8767466815 9370943526 9860468...
7083966459 8459313270 9004965417 9730299854
GENDER 10 copy

31 responses

® Male
@® Female
@ Prefer notto say
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? LD Copy

31 responses

® 4-85t0 100%
® 3-70t084%
@ 2-551t069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ 0 -Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? I_D Copy

31 responses

@ 4 - Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2-Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won'tteach atall

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

31 responses

@ 4 -Always effective

@ 3 -sometimes effective

@ 2 - Justsatisfactorily

@ 1 - Generally ineffective

@ 0 - \ery poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1534h68n8BtIb5tJAdXtn4hC2L4qn7HJI6m84Vzk17nUo/viewanalytics 3IM
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4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

31 responses

® 4 - Excellent
@® 3-\erygood
@ 2-Good

® 1-Fair

@ 0-Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers LD Copy

31 responses

@ 4 -Aways fair

@ 3 - Usuallyfair

@ 2 -Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0 - Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy

31 responses

@® 4 -Everytime

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2-Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1-Rarely

@ 0-Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1534h68n8BtIb5tJAdXtn4hC2L4qn7HJI6m84Vzk17nUo/viewanalytics 4/1
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, field visit opportunities for students?

31 responses

@ 4 - Regularly
@ 3-Often

@ 2-Sometimes
® 1 -Rarely

@ 0-Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

31 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
® 3-\erywell

@ 2 - Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0-Notatall

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

31 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree

® 3-agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1-Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.g oogle.com/forms/d/1534h68n8BtIb5tJAdXtndhC2L4qn7HJI6mB4Vzk17nUohiewanalytics
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

31 responses

® 4 -Everytime

41.9% @ 3 - Usually

@ 2-Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 -Rarely

‘ @ 0-Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. I8 Copy

31 responses

@® 4 -Everytime
38.7% @ 3-Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

® 1 -Rarely
@ 0-Idon'thave a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and LD Copy
applications.

31 responses

@ 4-Everytime

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2-Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1-Rarely

@ 0-Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1534h68n8BtIb5tJAdXtn4hC2L4qn7HJI6m84Vzk17nUo/viewanalytics 6/11
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I8 Copy

providing right level of challenges.

31 responses

@ 4 -Fully

@ 3 -Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0-Unableto

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy

overcome them.

31 responses

® 4 -Everytime

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2-Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 -Rarely

@ 0-Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process.

31 responses

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
@ 3 - Disagree

@ 2 -Neutral

@® 1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1534h68n8BtIb5tJAdXtn4hC2L4qn7HJI6m84Vzk17nUo/viewanalytics 7
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16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

31 responses

@ 4 -To a greatextent
@ 3 - Moderate
@ 2-Some what

@ 1 - \erylittie
@ 0-Notatall
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. LD Copy
31 responses
@ 4 - Strongly disagree
@ 3 -Disagree
@ 2-Neutral
@® 1-Agree
@ 0 - Strongly agree
25.8%
18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate to inculcate I_D Copy

soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

31 responses

@ 4 -To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2-Some what

® 1-\erylittle

@ 0-Notatall
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I8 Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

31 responses

@ 4 -Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 -Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is LD Copy
very good.

31 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
® 3 -Agree

@ 2-Neutral

@ 1 -Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience I_D Copy
in your institution.

31 responses

3 (9.!7%)

1 (AL A LBB2ALIZ(3.2%) (A2 L B12(2E LA L B2 BN LS LB 313 2"

1

-- Excellentteachi... Myexperiencei... Ourinstitute is b... Teachers should...
Best Good No suggestion Provide hospitality To provi... /
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2021-22

58 responses

Publish analytics
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NAME OF THE STUDENT

58 responses

Hariom vishal tripathi

Chetana Mukund Gajbhiye

Aarti Ganesh Nikam

KHAN ALMAS BANO SHAFIQUE

Komal sachin dev

Rohini Dhananjay Patil

Gouri Amit Agrawal

Pratik Santosh kate

Anchal narayandas ahuja

Sakshi Laxmishankar Mishra

Kashmira Purushottam Gaddam

Shaikh Zubair Arif

PRINCE DIGAMBAR MISHRA

Yukta Dnyaneshwar Chaudhari

Umesh suresh chavan

Anchal ahuja

Sakshi Chandrakant Saindane

Jagdish pandhrinath nagre

Shruti Kiran Maskawar

Prince Digambar Mishra

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VcOdXPwWYAXV06z334_2TSEDb-VIrjVP8ROwihXqh2p8iiewanalytics
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Bhavesh Janardan Bagul

Ansari Gulafshan Anjum Shahid Ahmad

SNEHAL DILIP CHINCHOLE

Pragya Anil Yadav

Igra Furgaan Shaikh Mumtaz

Shrikrishna Laxman Singh Rathod

Momin Tausif Ahemad Tanveer Ahemad

Khushi premchand deore

Tanzila bi yusuf khan pathan

Shagufta Naz Harun Patel

Rohini Dhananjay Patil

Khan gazala yasin

Shrikrishna Laxmansing Rathod

Khushi premchand Deore

Fiza nurkhan pathan

hariom vishal tripathi

Tanmayee Mahendra Kamble

Igra Anjum Abdul baseer Mohammed

Sachin Raju More

YUKTA DNYANESHWAR CHAUDHARI

Muskan Devanand Dewani

Abid Rasheed khan

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VcOdXPwYAXV06z334_2T SEDb-VIrjVP8ROwihXgh2p8iiewanalytics 3/18
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Poonam Samadhan Ubale

Akshay Ramrao Pawar

Vishal ganeshrao Jadhav

Akshata uttam Burungale

Prachi Mahadeo Tayade

MOHD TAHA SHAIKH SK SHAFIULLAH
Prerna shriniwas karimungi
Sangharshivasantrao khandare

Akshay Avinash kadam

ROLL NO I8 copy

56 responses

6 (10&7%)

3 (5.4%3 (5.4%) 3 (5.4%)
2(3.6%2 (2 (31624(3. 62/(3 62/(3 6%) i i 2 (3 6%) 2 (3 6%)

( (1/(1/81/,1(;1’8%,1i1 81(1 81/(,1 81/ (1. GUETAN . (1814(1 1(1/(1/8"/‘)1 1/(1/(1’/(»1/(1/81/,1(1’81/’(;1
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EMAIL ID

58 responses

tripathivishal2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

aartinikam2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

komaldev2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

yuktachaudhari2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

shrikrishnarathod2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

khushideore2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

rohinipatil2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

gouriagrawal2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

pratikkate2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

gajbhiyechetu@gmail.com

anchalahuja22@gmail.com

sakshimishra2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

kashmira@homoeopathy.ac.in

zubairshaikh2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

princemishra2609@gmail.com

almaskhan2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

umeshchavan2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

anchalahuja2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

sakshisaindane2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

jagdishnagre2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VcOdXPwYAXV06z334_2T SEDb-VIrjVP8ROwihXgh2p8iiewanalytics 5/18
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shrutimaskawar2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

princemishra2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

bhaveshbagul2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

almaskhan2021@homoeopathy.ac.co.in

gulafshanansari2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

snehalchinchole2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

pragyayadav2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

igramumtaz2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

mominahemad2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

tanzilapathan2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

shaguftapatel2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

gazalakhan2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

fizapathan2021@homoeopathy.ac.inin

tripathihariom@homoeopathy.ac.in

tripathihariom2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

tanmayeekamble2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

chetanagajabhiye2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

igramohammed2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

rohinipatil2021@homeopathy.ac.in

sachinmore2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

muskandewani2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

abidkhan2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VcOdXPwYAXV06z334_2T SEDb-VIrjVP8ROwihXgh2p8iiewanalytics 6/18
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poonamubale2021@homoeopathy.ac.in
akshaypawar2021@homoeopathy.ac.in
vishaljadhav2021@homoeopathy.ac.in
akshataburungale2021@homoeopathy.ac.in
prachitayade2021@homoeopathy.ac.in
taha2021@homoeopathy.ac.in
prernakarimungi2021@homoeopathy.ac.in
sangharshikhandare2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

akadam7702@gmail.com

CONTACT NO I8 copy

58 responses

) I
4 (6Y9%)
31(5.2%)
3
2@4%) 2(32@4%) 2@4%) 2@2%3¢%) |ZQM%)
2

(1Mﬂamﬂwﬂwmmmmumwmwmwwwmumm%mwi11%@%%%%0@%%%%%

703061 7460 7499046855 8080570551 8983953018 9309998430 9699368891
7249133244 7620239483 8668740538 9075448134 9518371610
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GENDER I8 copy

58 responses

® Male
@® Female
@ Prefer notto say

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I_D Copy

58 responses

@® 4-85t0100%
® 3-70t084%
@ 2-55t069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ 0 -Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? I_D Copy

58 responses

@ 4 - Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 -Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won'tteach atall

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VcOdXPwWYAXV06z334_2TSEDb-VIrjVP8ROwihXqh2p8iiewanalytics 8/18
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? LD Copy

58 responses

@ 4 -Aways effective

@ 3 - sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1 - Generallyineffective

@ 0 - \ery poor communication

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

@ 4 -Excellent

® 3 - \erygood

@ 2 -Good

® 1-Fair
A @® 0-Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers I_D Copy

58 responses

58 responses

@ 4 -Aways fair

@ 3 - Usuallyfair

@ 2 -Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0 - Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VcOdXPwWYAXV06z334_2TSEDb-VIrjVP8ROwihXqh2p8iiewanalytics 9/18
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? LD Copy

® 4 -Everytime
@ 3-Usually
32.8% @ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 -Rarely
@ 0-Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students?

58 responses

58 responses

® 4 -Regularly
@ 3 -Often

@ 2-Sometimes
@® 1 -Rarely

@ 0-Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

58 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
® 3-\erywell

@ 2 - Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0-Notatall

—— |
46.6% ,

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VcOdXPwYAXV06z334_2T SEDb-VIrjVP8ROwihXgh2p8iiewanalytics 10/18
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. LD Copy

58 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree

@® 3-agree

@ 2 - Neutral

® 1-Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

58 responses

@ 4-Everytime

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2-Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 -Rarely

@ 0-Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. I_D Copy

58 responses

@® 4 -Everytime

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2-Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 -Rarely

@ 0 -Idon'thave a mentor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VcOdXPwYAXV06z334_2T SEDb-VIrjVP8ROwihXgh2p8iiewanalytics 11/18
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications.

58 responses

@ 4-Everytime

@ 3-Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 -Rarely

@ 0-Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with LD Copy
providing right level of challenges.

58 responses

@ 4-Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0-Unableto

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them.

58 responses

@ 4 -Everytime

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2-Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1-Rarely

@ 0-Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VcOdXPwWYAXV06z334_2TSEDb-VIrjVP8ROwihXqh2p8iiewanalytics 12/18
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I8 Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process.
@ 4 - Strongly disagree
@ 3-Disagree
@ 2 - Neutral
@ 0 - Strongly agree

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

58 responses

58 responses

@® 4 -To agreatextent
® 3 - Moderate

@ 2-Some what

©® 1 -\erylittle

@ 0-Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy

58 responses

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
@ 3 - Disagree

@ 2 -Neutral

® 1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VcOdXPwWYAXV06z334_2TSEDb-VIrjVP8ROwihXqh2p8iiewanalytics 13/18
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate to inculcate
soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

58 responses

@ 4 -To a greatextent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2-Some what

@ 1 -\erylittle

@ 0-Notatall

'
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,

Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

58 responses

@ 4 -Above 90%
® 3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%

= | ® 0-Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is
very good.

58 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
® 3 -Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1-Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VcOdXPwWYAXV06z334_2TSEDb-VIrjVP8ROwihXqh2p8iiewanalytics
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your
institution.

58 responses

Nothing

Provide hospitality

Provide hospitality

Nothing

Overall very well

Improve the medical practicals regularly.

They should be communicative enough to know that everyone is understanding what they
want to convey in class !

The way of teaching is good and it can be improved more
Everything is fine .
Provide Hospitality and teaching staff is good

I think our institute should start giving practical knowledge/experience to the students, more
exposure of the hospital and by taking monthly exams

All teachers are best,

Practial examination of patient should be included more

No improvement needed
Use more tecnology & graphics
No improvement needed

To provide hospitalization

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VcOdXPwYAXV06z334_2T SEDb-VIrjVP8ROwihXgh2p8iiewanalytics 15/18
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The teaching quality is very good and can be improved more

No improvement is needed all is best

More leaning through projector or e classes .

It's great actually

No suggestion

Teaching practically not only therotically

Monthly tests should be taken.

Our all teaching staff is very good ...

Well nothing to improve its doing great in itself

Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts.

Improve the practicals knowledge

Practical knowledge

Reduce tutorial and record books fees

Smart teaching

Over all teching staff is good and quality of teching is also good

Decrease college time

All teacher and staff are very helpfull they gave guide to us to learn satisfactory

practical skiils

Nothing else

No need to improvise

No need to improve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VcOdXPwYAXV06z334_2T SEDb-VIrjVP8ROwihXgh2p8iiewanalytics 16/18
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It's nice

Overall teching staff is good

Teaching quality is good but can be improved

Utilize letest technology for improve teaching skill

All teching staff is good

Overall good

More Improvement in practical knowledge

Overall very well

Overall very good

Try to give us clinical knowledge thank you

Very well !

Improve ict stool

Good
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2022-23

67 responses

Publish analytics
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NAME OF THE STUDENT

67 responses

Satnam Subhash Rathod
Shruti Dinesh Harne

Vaishnavi Rajesh Bhambere
Dinesh Ramesh Pawar

Rahul Sukdev Shinde

SUYOG SHANTARAM MALI
Mohammed Hasim Choudhary
Rohan Rohidas Karande
Bhumika Dipak Jadhav

Saurav Suresh dange

Rucha Atmaram Thorat

Kiran Chandraprakash Gawai
Gayatri Krushnamurti Trinagariwar
Piyush Deepak Patil

Shweta Gautam Khodke
Ansari Faiza Mobin

Raju Hanmanlu Papulwar
NARESH GULABRAM KUMHAR
Ilamsing Ratan Ravtale

Saleha Jainul Abedin Shaikh /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GXwSy8pRISAWFOPLY_P7_OUXSICOWwdnArpF JiySOlIhiewanalytics 2/25
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Dipak Raju Pawara

Shrutika Ramesh Aswar

Manswi Pramod Mokhade

Pooja Prakash Patil

Pranali Sanjay Tikar

Akshay Bhagwan Tayde

Kiran mahadev munde

Shakila jobya vasave

Safiya Raees Ahmed Jahagirdar

Bhavesh Vallabh Patil

MAYUR RAMRAO PATIL

Pratik Bhagwan Badhe

Sagar Uttamrao Patil

Kalyani Santosh Gharge

Pooja Pralhad Wanare

Saurav Arvind Kulkarni

Soumya Sanjaykumar Hirani

Nikhat Mushtaque khan

Pramila Jahangir Vasave

Shraddha Gunivant Raut

Maharshi Ghanashyam Badgujar

Mohsin Latif mulani

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GXwSy8pRISAWFOPLY_P7_OUXSICOWwdnArpF JiySOlIhiewanalytics 3/25
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Divya sham patil

Pratik padmakar baan

Dipak Raju Pawara

Dipak Raju Pawara

Faiza Ansari Mobin

Ansari Musfera sarfaraz

Sakshi Bhaskar Wagh

Dharmasvi Dharmendra Gharge

Sanskruti Rajendra Bangar

Anisha James Mathew

Sanika Prashant Jadhav

Pradnya sanjay bhalerao

Lalita Bhausaheb More

Vaibhav Baliram Jadhav

Shravani. Machhindra. Pathare

Ritika Rameshwar Ingle
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ROLL NO

67 responses

61
63
22
05
14
60
74
38
15
30
26
16
76
19
78
57
33
49

35

65 /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GXwSy8pRISAWFOPLY_P7_OUXSICOWwdnArpF JiySOlIhiewanalytics 5/25
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72

08

43

58

77

75

47

80

29

53

55

10

59

21

83

34

24

48

79

64

37

46
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54

06

82

20

12

42

27

13

45

28

52

25
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EMAIL ID

67 responses

satnamrathod0000@gmail.com

shrutiharne2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

dipakpawara2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

bhamberevaishnvi@gmail.com

rahulshinde2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

suyogmali2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

mohammedchoudhary2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

rohankarande2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

bhumikajadhav2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

sauravdange2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

ruchathorat2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

kirangawai2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

gayatritrinagariwar2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

piyushpatil2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

shwetakhodke2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

ansarifaiza201@gmail.com

rajupapulwar2022@homoeopathy.ac.inthy.ac.in

nareshkumhar2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

ilamsingravtale2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

salehashaikh2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GXwSy8pRISAWFOPLY_P7_OUXSICOWwdnArpF JiySOlIhiewanalytics 8/25
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shrutikaaswar2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

manswimokhade2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

poojapatil2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

pranalitikar2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

dineshpawar7039@gmail.com

akshaytayade2022@homeopathy.ac.in

mundekiran023@gmail.com

shakilavasave2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

safiyajahagirdar2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

bhaveshpatil2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

mayurpatil2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

pratikbadhe2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

sagarpatil2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

kalyanigharge2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

poojawanare2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

kulkarnisaurav2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

somhirani2804@gmail.com

nikhatkhan2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

pramilavasave2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

shraddharaut2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

maharshibadgujar2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

mohsinmulani2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GXwSy8pRISAWFOPLY_P7_OUXSICOWwdnArpF JiySOlIhiewanalytics 9/25
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divyapatil2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

pratikbaan2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

dipakpawara572@gmail.com

faizaansari2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

musferaansari2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

dineshpawar2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

sakshiwagh2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

dharmasvigharge2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

sanskrutibangar2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

anisha231203@gmail.com

sanikajadhav2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

pradnyabhalerao2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

lalitamore2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

vaibhavjadhav2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

shravanipathare2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

ritikaingle2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GXwSy8pRISAWFOPLY_P7_OUXSICOWwdnArpF JiySOlIhiewanalytics 10/25
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CONTACT NO

67 responses

7276042625

9284204652

8262007227

8830912702

8999102719

7039932566

7378782982

9370676056

8850961834

7517628576

8600232391

9021172431

7498119813

9834702313

7709311219

9158404095

7219592817

9307077358

9324087331

7620850201
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8459142210

9359877730

8767230960

8766981812

7666910816

8237106839

7498992550

9421623310

9527121527

9158306664

9763679375

7666800871

7020791137

9372674263

8080845426

7972816727

7498414164

8261095550

9356323025

8169289228

9403526086

7350208313
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9623735430

9763836588

8625958387

8459042529

9767710539

8767105207

8975615029

7709867654

9021734419

7057220116

7666898995

8080245560

8767086412

GENDER

67 responses

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2022-23

® Male
@® Female
@ Prefer notto say

https://docs.g oogle.com/forms/d/1GXw5y8pRISAWFOPLY_P7_OUXSICOWwdnArpF JiySOllAiewanalytics
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I8 Copy

67 responses

® 4-85t0 100%
® 3-70t084%
@ 2-551t069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ 0 -Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? LD Copy

67 responses

@ 4 - Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2-Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won'tteach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

67 responses

@ 4 -Always effective

@ 3 -sometimes effective

@ 2 - Justsatisfactorily

@ 1 - Generally ineffective

@ 0 - \ery poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GXwSy8pRISAWFOPLY_P7_OUXSICOWwdnArpF JiySOlIhiewanalytics 14/25
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4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as LD Copy

67 responses

@ 4 - Excellent
@® 3-\erygood
@ 2-Good

® 1-Fair

@ 0-Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers I_D Copy

67 responses

@ 4 -Aways fair

@ 3 - Usuallyfair

@ 2 -Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0 - Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? |_D Copy

67 responses

@® 4 -Everytime

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2-Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1-Rarely

@ 0-Never

https://docs.g oogle.com/forms/d/1GXw5y8pRISAWFOPLY_P7_OUXSICOWwdnArpF JiySOllAiewanalytics 15/25
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student LD Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students?

67 responses

@ 4 - Regularly
@ 3 -Often

@ 2-Sometimes
® 1-Rarely

@ 0-Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

67 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
® 3-\erywell

@ 2 - Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0-Notatall

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy

67 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree

® 3-agree

@ 2 -Neutral

@ 1-Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GXwSy8pRISAWFOPLY_P7_OUXSICOWwdnArpF JiySOlIhiewanalytics 16/25
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course LD Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

67 responses

@® 4 -Everytime

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2-Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 -Rarely

@ 0-Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. I8 Copy

67 responses

@ 4 -Everytime

@ 3-Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 -Rarely

@ 0-Idon'thave a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications.

67 responses

@ 4-Everytime

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1-Rarely

@ 0-Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GXwSy8pRISAWFOPLY_P7_OUXSICOWwdnArpF JiySOlIhiewanalytics 17/25
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I8 Copy
providing right level of challenges.

67 responses

® 4 -Fully

@ 3 -Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0-Unableto

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them.

67 responses

® 4 -Everytime

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2-Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 -Rarely

@ 0-Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

67 responses

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
@ 3 - Disagree

@ 2 - Neutral

® 1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

10.4%
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16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as LD Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

67 responses

@ 4 -To a greatextent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2-Some what

@ 1 -\erylittle

@ 0-Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy

67 responses

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
@ 3 -Disagree

@ 2 - Neutral

@® 1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

28.4% b@

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate to inculcate I_D Copy
soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

67 responses

@ 4 -To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2-Some what

@ 1-\erylittle

@ 0 -Notatall

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GXwSy8pRISAWFOPLY_P7_OUXSICOWwdnArpF JiySOlIhiewanalytics 19/25
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, LD Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

%

67 responses

@ 4 -Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 -Below 29%

40.3%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good.

67 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree

@ 2-Neutral

@ 1 -Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GXwSy8pRISAWFOPLY_P7_OUXSICOWwdnArpF JiySOlIhiewanalytics 20/25
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your
institution.

67 responses

Nothing
No suggestions

Weekly test

Nothing

The teaching process in the college is in developing state so it should be developed as fast as
possible

| don't have any suggestions
Good
My suggestion for teachers is to always solve the doubts of students regarding their studies

As | know the faculties are good enough to teach. In my institute all my respected sir's and
madam are having good experience and knowledge in their respected subjected! They all are
doing their best for us. THANK YOU ©

Teaching with an examples for better understanding
The teaching is good.

Want digital board in every class

Itisin developing stage

They have to learn that students are not the machine they need to have some time to do some
thing. But it is not teachers fault whole education system in India is bad | hate it.

Under progress
College should conduct more class tests

Make them to speak loud and clearly and teach us by practical way
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Overall teaching skill is very good but try to interact with students.

Overall teaching skill is very good but try to interact the students to solve their doubts.
Overall teaching skills is very good but to interact with students doubt.

Overall experience is good

Modern method and practice

Most knowledgeable teachers but do not teach proper way

Teacher are good but teaching method is not benificial to student

Improve quality of teaching lectures in our instituent

Teacher is good

"The library provides quiet study spaces, additional group study rooms would accommodate
collaborative learning better."

My suggestion for teachers to always solve the doubts of students regarding their studies
My suggestion for teachers is to improve teaching

Overallis good

Always solve student problem.

Need to improve all teaching facilities

No need of improvement

Making some digital improvements

No need to improvement suggestions they've an excellent experience in it

everything is pretty impressive

| request to all staff members and non staff members please If necessary support students
because every is sincerely followed all rules and regulations of college... thanks u

Very good but teachers should more communicate with the students /
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Does not want any improvement...
Slightly improvement is needed

Improve practical base learning

One to one communication on weekly basis
No suggestion

More improvement for teaching

Solve the students problem

Paper discussion of the terminal papers
All subject teacher provid

Digital board in every class

Learning experience is excellent

Good no improve need teacher. Need improve student
Improvement everything

The teaching way should be effective
Flipped Teaching

Including technology more

Encourage paper discussion

Everything is okay

Slightly improvement

Good teaching staff needed

Students focus on the study

4

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GXwSy8pRISAWFOPLY_P7_OUXSICOWwdnArpF JiySOlIhiewanalytics 23/25


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GXw5y8pR9SdWfOPLV_P7_OUXSIC0WwdnArpFJiyS0lI/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy

9/16/24, 4:02 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2022-23
Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GXwSy8pRISAWFOPLY_P7_OUXSICOWwdnArpF JiySOlIhiewanalytics 24/25


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

9/16/24, 4:02 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2022-23

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GXwSy8pRISAWFOPLY_P7_OUXSICOWwdnArpF JiySOlIhiewanalytics 25/25



